
2019 Chevrolet Equinox LT

SUV 4D (1.5L I4 DI)

VIN: 2GNAXKEV9K6188373

No. of Historical Events 6

Calculated Owners 1

Number of Accidents 0

Last Reported Event Date: 01/08/2021

Last Reported Mileage: 23,810

This vehicle's AutoCheck Score: 94

Other comparable 2019 vehicles in the CUV - Entry Level typically score between 88-93.

Learn more about the AutoCheck Score
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Click for AutoCheck Terms and Conditions
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Other Title Brand and Specific Event Check -
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Vehicle Usage Check -
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